

MACC 652 of 2022

CNR No. WBJP090000572023

JO CODE: WB00616

Order No. 03 Dated 08.06.2023

Present: Pradip Banerjee, ADJ, Mal, Jalpaiguri

The case record is received from Ld. District Judge, Jalpaiguri for trial and disposal

Today is fixed for appearance and order.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Advocate.

Requisite is tagged with the record.

Issue the same.

Fix: **07.08.2023** for appearance and SR.

Dict & Corrected by me

Addl. Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri

Addl. Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri