

MACC 652 of 2022

CNR No. WBJP090000572023

Order No. 20 Dated 15.01.2026

Date is fixed for PH.

OP Insurance is present with witness.

Petitioner files time petition.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 12.03.2026 for PH.

Dict & Corrected by me

Judge, MACT
Mal, Jalpaiguri

Judge, MACT
Mal, Jalpaiguri